

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5508 OF 2003

G. VALLIKUMARI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ANDHRA EDUCATION SOCIETY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/02/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. L.N.Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. B.K.Sood, Adv.
Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.

Mr. K.Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Asha G.Nair, Adv.for
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As prayed, list next week.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master